A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Class Age Group

Adult

Master Senior
Senior

Traditional Adult

Master Senior

_ -

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

Senior

_ Young Adult

Freestyle Limited Master Senior

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult

Barebow Recurve (Adult &
Seniors) Adult

Master Senior

Silver Senior

Adult

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Spring Strut 3D
April 26 -27, 2025

Shoot
Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Gearhart, Megan
Slattery, Keegan
Goudy, Mike
Gearhart, Kevin
Smith, Logan
Lightner, Eathan
Ricketts, Benjamin
Wright, Tom
Baldus, Joe
Krahmer, Dave
Lightner, Jaimie
Lampe, Sherri
Slattery, Destinee
Bright, Carson
Hoffman, Colby
Lampe, Matthew
Finney, Greg

Hall, Shawn
Lampe, Elisabeth
Patrilla, Vance
Chandran, Rebecca
Kozloski, Aiden

Inman, Matt
Hearrel, Kenny
Stiles, Joshua

Mally, Diane
Boesenburg, Richard
Hernandez, Mike
Delf, Tim

McDaniel, Shayla

Total

388
171
334
282
334
332
327
359
334
306
306
207
162
356
340
252
343
312
360
192
262
261

354
339
290
192
244
281
278
348



